SMBT INSTITUTE OF NURSING

Anti - Ragging Committee 2024-2025

Sr. No.	Members Of Anti- Ragging Committee	Name Of The Member	Contact No.
1	Principal	Prin. Dr. Kavita Matere Principal	9922002681
2	Representative of Administration	Mr. Hitesh Madhvani CAO	7773907575
3	Representative of Civil Administration	Mr. Vinod Patil Police Inspector	9823724385
4	Representative of Local Media	Mr. Dinesh Sonawane Media Representative	9579639262
5	Representative of NGO involved in Youth Activity	Mr. Naikwadi D. Ramdas Social Worker	9822002308
6	Faculty Representative	Mrs. Kajal Ghegadmal Lecturer	7038861960
7	Faculty Representative	Ms. Pranali Thool Lecturer	7741949413
8	Faculty Representative	Mr. Vikrant Kulthe Lecturer	9689019314
9	Faculty Representative	Mrs. Priyanka Dhanrao Lecturer	9657690147
10	Rector – Boys Hostel	Mr. Bharat R. Walave HOD, Central Hostel Dept.	7720015935
11	Hostel Incharge – Girls Hostel	Ms. Sukanya Gaikwad Hostel Incharge – Girls Hostel	9823590005
12	Administrative Officer/ Office Superintendent	Mr. Sunil Dikhale Office Superintendent	9822702871
13	Parents Representative	Mr. Milind Sangle Nashik	7774016865
14	Parents Representative	Mr. Gopinath Kondaji Gatir Ghoti, Nashik	8265029040
15	Representative of Non-Teaching Staff member	Mr. Rohit Gite Clerk	9403048011
16	Student Representative	Mr. Lucas Pandit V th Semester B. Sc. Nursing	8669845946
17	Student Representative	Ms. Mansi Yogesh Sonawane IV th Semester B.Sc. Nursing	8484943881
18	Co-Ordinator	Ms. Kanchan Londhe Associate Professor	8554813711

Note: Any complaint regarding ragging, harassment in SMBT Institute of Nursing to be informed to above mention



Approved by

Principal SMBT Institute of Nursing

(02553) 282665
www.nc.smbt.edu.in

SMBT INSTITUTE OF NURSING

🕐 Nandi Hills, Dhamangaon - Ghoti, Tal. Igatpuri, Dist. Nashik - 422403 🛛 🕲 (02553) 282665

www.nc.smbt.edu.in